INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES SEHORA JAMMU

DS Conree (Batch 2019-2020):-

Tunme: 10:00 a.m onwards
Venue: Examination Hall

NOTICE

The lollowing is the schedule for the 27¢ Terminal Examination of the students of Final Prof.

Theory

Date

Subject

09.02.2024

Oral Medicine

10.02.2024

Conservative Dentistry

12.02.2024

Pedodontics

13.02.2024

Oral Surgery

14.02.2024

Prosthodontics

15.02.2024

Periodontics

16.02.2024

Orthodontics

17.02.2024

Public Health Dentistry

Practical

Date

Subject / Batch

OMR

RED Ortho.

Cons.

Pedo.

Perio.

Prostho

19.02.2024

20.02.2024

21.02.2024

22.02.2024

23.02.2024

26.02.2024

27.02.2024

28.02.2024

A

Staff if required for the conduct of Examination / Practical may please be pooled from all the

concerned Departments.
Roll No. & Batches:
Batch A: Roll No. /1910 52/19

Batch B: Roll No. 33/1910 97/19, 17/18, 78/13, 32/14

= AU~
(Dr. Sarbjeet Singh)
Principal
IDS Jammu

No.: IDS/FS/ 0007/6 //H/ECZ"M/%N’\:‘L&//‘{ qer ¢

Date2s.~ [ — D0\,
Copy to:-
1. Chairman, IDS Jammu

2. Prof. & HOD Prostho., Perio., Oral Surgery, Conservative Dentistry, Ortho., PCD, OMR, Pedo. IDS

Jammu.

3. Mr. Manohar Lal, Front Office, IDS Jammu.
Copy to be displayed on College Notice Board/ Boys & Girls Hostel, IDS Jammu.




